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TC Schwarz-Weiss 1896 Landau ( 22070 )
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Anlage
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Hallenadresse
Am Lohgraben 25, 76829 Landau
G 06341/919902 info@tennis-landau.de

Sportwart/in
Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de

Jugendwart/in
Kasus, Stefan
T 01622489659 stefan.kasus@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Ziegler, Gunther
T 01714778025 sportwart@tennis-landau.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Michael Grzeschik; T 0177-5128749
grzeschik@velo-discount.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

NNRNNNNNNNRRRRRERRRR R
0O N O, WNPFP OOOWOWNOOO PR~WNDNEREO

Bohlender, Frank
Gellweiler, Dr. Frank
Dr. Witt, Christian
Wedel, Oliver

Fillibeck, Matthias
Passavand, Stephan
Seither, Michael

Moser, Heiner

Jéager, Dr. Klaus-Jurgen

Dr. Krifka, Franz-Josef Dr.

Grzeschik, Michael
Danninger, Michael
Dittmann, Karsten
Ossadnik, Dirk
Zwerger, Gerald
Gassmann, Uwe
Bohlender, Marc
Roémer, Thomas
Gratzfeld, Matthias
Baader, Reiner
Hans, Adrian

Reuter, Costa

Prof. Borowicz, Frank
Gohr, Matthias
Vasquez, Ricardo (ESP)
Killian, Joachim
Seultter, Lothar
Hurani, Ralf

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16801328
17003328
17201012
17050890
16853179
17284157
16900306
15801667
15600352
15500417
17200089
17050896
16050150
16351497
17281894
16001467
17284253
16100235
16150013
17351289
17352898
16505432
17250677
16856531
16705337
17011143
17355453
16992311

LK
LK3,6
LK5,6
LK5,8
LK6,8
LK7,4
LK7,8
LK7,9
LK9,0
LK9,6
LK9,9
LK10,5
LK10,8
LK11,1
LK11,8
LK12,3
LK13,4
LK15,2
LK15,6
LK16,1
LK16,9
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK19,3
LK20,4
LK21,3
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK23,4

DR

Info

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Zanger, Philipp

30 Dickersbach, Jorg

31 Vejmelka, Marcel

32 Boullenais, Eric (FRA)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
17054595 LK23,4
16856226 LK24,6
17355069 LK24,6
17283928 LK24,6
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